
 Rank  PNo  Name  Score  Title  Fed.  Rating Id  Birthday  Gender  Flags  Buchholz  PS  SB

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13

 9
 11
 3
 4
 13
 1
 5
 2
 10
 6
 12
 7
 8

 Vágvölgyi Ádám
 Oravecz Kristóf
 Holtner Daren
 Balogh Bertold
 Bakos Milán
 Oravecz Kinga
 Rusznyák Máté
 Holtner Amira
 Kis Attila Viktor
 Prepelita Kevin
 Darvas József
 Radics Zoltán
 Szviták Márió

 7.0
 5.0
 4.5
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.0
 2.0

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 2006
 2007
 2006
 2009
 2010
 2007
 2009
 2011
 2010
 2010
 2009
 2008
 2008

 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 F
 M
 F
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M

 26.0
 26.5
 27.5
 26.0
 27.5
 26.5
 18.5
 26.5
 24.5
 21.5
 20.0
 24.0
 19.5

 28.0
 22.0
 20.0
 17.5
 17.5
 18.0
 12.0
 15.0
 8.0
 11.0
 9.0
 11.0
 7.0

 26.0
 15.0
 16.25
 12.75
 11.0
 10.0
 10.0
  9.5
  5.5
  8.0
  5.0
  4.0
  4.5


